CANDIDATA/O

Polti Melissa

Manzoni Flavia

Vella Luca

Gasparini Margherita Elettra

Bonanno Pablo

Bosisio Silvia

Orsanigo Costanza

Beretta Lorenzo

Mattavelli Giulia Carola

Gallandra Pietro

Dell’Oro Letizia

Lavelli Elisa

Arena Martina

DE PALMA SARA

INDIRIZZO

Liceo Economico Sociale
Liceo Economico Sociale
Liceo Economico Sociale
Liceo Economico Sociale
Liceo Economico Sociale
Liceo Economico Sociale
Liceo Economico Sociale
Liceo Economico Sociale
Liceo Economico Sociale
Liceo Economico Sociale
Liceo Economico Sociale
Liceo Economico Sociale

4C
3A
4C
5B
5B
5B
5A
5A
5C
4B
5C
4C

CLASSE

MEDIA

8,71
8,36
8,64
8,14
8,57
8,07
8,43
8,21
8,43
8,29
8,07
8,5

OMPORTAMENT

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

% ASSENZE PUNTI FREQUENZA BONUS

0,60%
1,80%
5,80%
4,40%

9%
8,20%
7,30%
5,30%
7,40%

7%
8,40%
2,70%

_
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0,25
0,25
0,75

0,75

TOTALE

21,96
21,61
21,39
21,14
21,07
20,57
20,43
20,21
20,43
20,04
19,57

21,5



